University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (09 Sep, 2024)

For DVM(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Evening)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled

who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.156900/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2024 (Wednesday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 13-09-2024(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name  [Father'sName | Form # [DOB  [Aggregate]
1 AYESHA SHAHID SHAHID AKHTAR 10553  6/13/2008 87.7212
2 HAMNA KHALID KHALID JAVAID 2508 6/17/2006 87.7144
3 MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH FALAK SHAIR 10298  3/17/2007 87.7076
4  ALIRAZA MUHAMMAD IQBAL 2072 6/27/2004 87.7042
5  SHAMAS UD DIN AHMAD MUHAMMAD ILYAS 9410 6/22/2005 87.6973
6 [J"Ql';qlAKNADEEL AHMAD MALIK AQEEL USMAN 17599  6/30/2008 87.6972
7 RANA USMAN TARIQ RANA MUHAMMAD TARIQ 9861 5/16/2005 87.6928
MUHAMMAD WAHID
8 MAQBOOL SHEIKH MAQBOOL AHMAD 3246 6/30/2007 87.6837
9  FATIMA FAISAL FAISAL MANSOOR 2620 3/15/2008 87.6802
10 g"g::ITMAD ISMAIL SOHAIL GHAFOOR 3658 1/1/2007 87.6735
11 RAMZAN KHAN ASIF KHAN 2586 10/6/2005 87.6225
12 ZAIN AHMAD MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 4975 7/18/2004 87.6012
13 ARSLAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 6237 1/24/2007 87.5747
14  MUHAMMAD DAWOOD  MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 3079 12/14/2007 87.5645
15  ALEENA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED 15077  7/20/2006 87.5439
16  HAFIZ ADEEL AHMAD ALLAH DITTA 16877  7/29/2006 87.5167
17 ROBEEL MAHMOOD AYAZ MAHMOOD 16969  9/30/2005 87.4969
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ASAWER CHAUDHRY
AMINA ARIF WATTOO

MUHAMMAD HASNAT
AKRAM

MUZDALFA

NADIA PARVEEN
AMNA AKBAR

MOAZ HASSAN DOGAR
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
ALINA BABAR
INAYAT ULLAH
KAINAT NOOR
ZAHID WAHEED
NOOR FATIMA
ABDULLAH IFTIKHAR

MASOOD UR REHMAN
KHAN

MUHAMMAD USAID
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
HASSAN ZAFAR RAZA
ABDULLAH FAYYAZ
KHADIJA HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
IBRAHIM

AIMAN TAHIR

RANA ZUBAIR

ARFA AHMED

KASHAF CHAUDHARY
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
SADIA IMTIAZ

SAAD ABDULLAH SHAH

AAMIR IQBAL CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD ARIF WATTOO

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AMIR MEHMOD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
AKBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
SAIF ULLAH

BABAR SHAHZAD
NAIK AMAL

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD TOHEED
GHULAM SARWAR NIAZI
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

ANWAR UL HAQ
ABDUL JABBAR
ZAFAR IQBAL MALIK
FAYYAZ AHMAD
QAISAR HAFEEZ

ARIF SARWAR

TAHIR HUSSAIN
MATLOOB HUSSAIN
AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD AKMAL BASHIR

HAFIZ ULLAH
IMTIAZ ASHRAF
SHAMS-UD-DIN SHAH

3009
3973

8884

5734
840
308
9750
9947
9568
5171
11566
2121
6907
6139

5257

12264
13223
3949
9478
7929

700

14909
13155
1662
7113
7743
16148
679

10/12/2007 87.4827
6/6/2008 87.4827

10/20/2005 87.4759

12/10/2004 87.4701
2/23/2005 87.445

12/25/2006 87.4382
12/5/2005 87.4333
12/7/2006 87.4009
12/15/2005 87.394

5/6/2005 87.3818
2/12/2005 87.3765
12/30/2004 87.3537
9/27/2006 87.338

8/8/2005 87.3354

10/13/2005 87.3088

5/14/2006 87.3019
1/1/2004 87.2782
7/15/2006 87.2781
8/11/2004 87.2475
4/29/2006 87.2372

7/16/2004 87.2333

9/6/2006 87.2099
2/28/2006 87.1998
6/26/2007 87.1928
9/17/2006 87.1486
1/20/2007 87.1469
9/10/2006 87.1452
7/1/2004 87.1398

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



