

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (09 Sep, 2024) For DVM(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.156900/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **11-09-2024 (Wednesday).**
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 13-09-2024(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

		·			
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	AYESHA SHAHID	SHAHID AKHTAR	10553	6/13/2008	87.7212
2	HAMNA KHALID	KHALID JAVAID	2508	6/17/2006	87.7144
3	MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH	FALAK SHAIR	10298	3/17/2007	87.7076
4	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	2072	6/27/2004	87.7042
5	SHAMAS UD DIN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	9410	6/22/2005	87.6973
6	MALIK ADEEL AHMAD USMAN	MALIK AQEEL USMAN	17599	6/30/2008	87.6972
7	RANA USMAN TARIQ	RANA MUHAMMAD TARIQ	9861	5/16/2005	87.6928
8	MUHAMMAD WAHID MAQBOOL	SHEIKH MAQBOOL AHMAD	3246	6/30/2007	87.6837
9	FATIMA FAISAL	FAISAL MANSOOR	2620	3/15/2008	87.6802
10	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SOHAIL	SOHAIL GHAFOOR	3658	1/1/2007	87.6735
11	RAMZAN KHAN	ASIF KHAN	2586	10/6/2005	87.6225
12	ZAIN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	4975	7/18/2004	87.6012
13	ARSLAN MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	6237	1/24/2007	87.5747
14	MUHAMMAD DAWOOD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	3079	12/14/2007	87.5645
15	ALEENA MANZOOR	MANZOOR AHMED	15077	7/20/2006	87.5439
16	HAFIZ ADEEL AHMAD	ALLAH DITTA	16877	7/29/2006	87.5167
17	ROBEEL MAHMOOD	AYAZ MAHMOOD	16969	9/30/2005	87.4969

18	ASAWER CHAUDHRY	AAMIR IQBAL CHAUDHRY	3009	10/12/2007 87.4827
19	AMINA ARIF WATTOO	MUHAMMAD ARIF WATTOO	3973	6/6/2008 87.4827
20	MUHAMMAD HASNAT AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	8884	10/20/2005 87.4759
21	MUZDALFA	AMIR MEHMOD	5734	12/10/2004 87.4701
22	NADIA PARVEEN	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	840	2/23/2005 87.445
23	AMNA AKBAR	AKBAR ALI	308	12/25/2006 87.4382
24	MOAZ HASSAN DOGAR	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	9750	12/5/2005 87.4333
25	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	SAIF ULLAH	9947	12/7/2006 87.4009
26	ALINA BABAR	BABAR SHAHZAD	9568	12/15/2005 87.394
27	INAYAT ULLAH	NAIK AMAL	5171	5/6/2005 87.3818
28	KAINAT NOOR	NOOR MUHAMMAD	11566	2/12/2005 87.3765
29	ZAHID WAHEED	MUHAMMAD TOHEED	2121	12/30/2004 87.3537
30	NOOR FATIMA	GHULAM SARWAR NIAZI	6907	9/27/2006 87.338
31	ABDULLAH IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	6139	8/8/2005 87.3354
32	MASOOD UR REHMAN KHAN	ABDUL REHMAN KHAN	5257	10/13/2005 87.3088
33	MUHAMMAD USAID	ANWAR UL HAQ	12264	5/14/2006 87.3019
34	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	ABDUL JABBAR	13223	1/1/2004 87.2782
35	HASSAN ZAFAR RAZA	ZAFAR IQBAL MALIK	3949	7/15/2006 87.2781
36	ABDULLAH FAYYAZ	FAYYAZ AHMAD	9478	8/11/2004 87.2475
37	KHADIJA HAFEEZ	QAISAR HAFEEZ	7929	4/29/2006 87.2372
38	MUHAMMAD HASSAN IBRAHIM	ARIF SARWAR	700	7/16/2004 87.2333
39	AIMAN TAHIR	TAHIR HUSSAIN	14909	9/6/2006 87.2099
40	RANA ZUBAIR	MATLOOB HUSSAIN	13155	2/28/2006 87.1998
41	ARFA AHMED	AHMED ALI	1662	6/26/2007 87.1928
42	KASHAF CHAUDHARY	MUHAMMAD AKMAL BASHIR	7113	9/17/2006 87.1486
43	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	HAFIZ ULLAH	7743	1/20/2007 87.1469
44	SADIA IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ ASHRAF	16148	9/10/2006 87.1452
45	SAAD ABDULLAH SHAH	SHAMS-UD-DIN SHAH	679	7/1/2004 87.1398

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee